

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/01/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 079-471, 085-471 & 385-451
PCN NO. i7uv, i7uw & i7ux

COUNTY: Butte, Harding Asphalt Grinding at various laocations
Lawrence &
Meade

				Engineer's Estimate		Diamond Surface Rogers MN			
BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PCN i7UV									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,335.00	8,335.00		0.00
002	Grinding Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	1711.00		0.00	16.30	27,889.30		0.00
003	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	Ft	1100.00		0.00	1.00	1,100.00		0.00
004	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	300.00		0.00	1.00	300.00		0.00
005	Flagging	Hour	60.00		0.00	36.03	2,161.80		0.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	363.00		0.00	3.00	1,089.00		0.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,040.00	7,040.00		0.00
008	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	700.00		0.00	2.50	1,750.00		0.00
PCN i7UW									
009	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,335.00	8,335.00		0.00
010	Grinding Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	3282.00		0.00	16.30	53,496.60		0.00
011	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	Ft	2110.00		0.00	1.00	2,110.00		0.00
012	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	270.00		0.00	1.00	270.00		0.00
013	Flagging	Hour	100.00		0.00	36.03	3,603.00		0.00
014	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	605.00		0.00	3.00	1,815.00		0.00
015	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,040.00	7,040.00		0.00
016	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	1055.00		0.00	2.50	2,637.50		0.00
PCN i7UX									
017	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	8,335.00	8,335.00		0.00
018	Grinding Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	529.00		0.00	16.30	8,622.70		0.00
019	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	Ft	340.00		0.00	1.00	340.00		0.00
020	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	340.00		0.00	1.00	340.00		0.00
021	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	36.03	720.60		0.00
022	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	121.00		0.00	3.00	363.00		0.00
023	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,040.00	7,040.00		0.00
024	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	340.00		0.00	2.50	850.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		155,583.50		0.00